
BUS 14 - PETERBOROUGH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:55 AM  Riverview Apartments
8:04 AM Sand Hill Rd  @ Reynolds Dr
8:07 AM Sand Hill Rd  @ Murphy Rd
8:08 AM 475 Sand Hill Rd
8:10 AM 479 Sand Hill Rd
8:11 AM  596 Sand Hill Rd
8:13 AM 360 Sand Hill Rd
8:15 AM  315 Old Street Rd 
8:16 AM  301 Old Street Rd
8:17 AM  283 Old Street Rd
8:18 AM  221 Old Street Rd
8:20 AM 144 Old Street Rd
8:20 AM 139 Old Street Rd
8:20 AM Old Street Rd  @ Arundel Ln
8:21 AM 120 Old Street Rd
8:21 AM  86 Old Street Rd.
8:22 AM   71 Cheney Ave.
8:22 AM Cheney  @ Kaufmann Dr 
8:23 AM  66 Cheney Ave-
8:24 AM 53 Lookout Hill Rd
8:25 AM 149 Wilton Rd
8:26 AM 11 Lobacki Dr
8:27 AM 33 Lobacki Dr
8:28 AM 46 Lobacki Dr


	PES-14

